
COLOURS

Men’s HD Jog Pants

Our HD Jog Pants is a must have for your wardrobe providing you with a contemporary 
slim fit in a lighter fabric than traditional sweat pants. Complete your stylish and 
relaxed look with our HD Tops!

•	 �Contemporary slim fit

•	 �Self-fabric welt pockets

•	 �Back patch pocket

•	 �Dyed to match flat drawcord with gun metal 
tipped ends

•	 �Rib at cuff and waistband with cover seam

•	 �French Terry (no fluff, as fabric is unbrushed)

MATERIAL: 
65% Polyester; 	
35% Ringspun Combed Cotton

WEIGHT:
Colours 255g/m2; 	
White 250g/m2

PACKING:
Pack 3; Carton 24

LAUNDRY CARE: 
Suitable for 40°C machine wash

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

DECORATOR NOTES
Suitable for sublimation, screen and heat transfer printing and embroidery.

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLACK
36

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Your body measurement

Waist
(to fit)

cm 71 76 81 86.5 91.5 96.5 101.5

inches 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

101

84.5

95

83.5

89

82.5

83

81.5

77

80.5

71

79.5

65

78.5

Garment dimensions

Waist Size: cm

Inside Leg: cm

R-283M-0


