

R-283M-0

Men's HD Jog Pants



Our HD Jog Pants is a must have for your wardrobe providing you with a contemporary slim fit in a lighter fabric than traditional sweat pants. Complete your stylish and relaxed look with our HD Tops!

- Contemporary slim fit
- Self-fabric welt pockets
- Back patch pocket
- Dyed to match flat drawcord with gun metal tipped ends
- Rib at cuff and waistband with cover seam
- French Terry (no fluff, as fabric is unbrushed)



MATERIAL:

65% Polyester; 35% Ringspun Combed Cotton



WEIGHT:

Colours 255g/m²; White 250g/m²



PACKING:

Pack 3; Carton 24



LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C machine wash



ORIGIN:

Bangladesh

		xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Your body measurement								
Waist (to fit)	cm	71	76	81	86.5	91.5	96.5	101.5
	inches	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Garment dimensions								
Waist Size: cm		65	71	77	83	89	95	101
Inside Leg: cm		78.5	79.5	80.5	81.5	82.5	83.5	84.5

DECORATOR NOTES

Suitable for sublimation, screen and heat transfer printing and embroidery.





COLOURS



GREY MARL GY

PANTONE® FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX PAPER: 424 C C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60 SILVER MARL S7

PANTONE® FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX PAPER: 429C C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0